	SPIRIT (ITEST) Project Staff Contact List (As of January 3, 2008)

	Name:
	Department:
	University:
	Mailing Address:
	Phone:
	E-mail:

	PI: Dr. Bing Chen
	 Computer and Electronics Engineering (CEEN)
	 Peter Kiewit Institute
	PKI 200A

1110 South 67th St

Omaha, NE 68182-0572
	402-554-2769
	bchen1@unl.edu

	CoPI: Dr. Neal Grandgenett
	 Teacher Education
	 University of Nebraska at Omaha
	KH 107

6001 Dodge St

Omaha, NE 68182-0263
	402-554-2690
	ngrandgenett@mail.unomaha.edu

	Senior: Dr. Elliott Ostler
	 Teacher Education
	 University of Nebraska at Omaha
	KH 107

6001 Dodge St

Omaha, NE 68182-0263
	402-554-3486
	elliottostler@mail.unomaha.edu

	Senior: Mr. Roger Sash
	 Computer and Electronics Engineering
	 Peter Kiewit Institute
	PKI 201E

1110 South 67th St

Omaha, NE 68182-0572
	402-554-2926
	rsash1@unl.edu

	Senior: Ms. Alisa Gilmore
	 Computer and Electronics Engineering
	 Peter Kiewit Institute
	PKI 201D

1110 South 67th St

Omaha, NE 68182-0572
	402-554-2456
	alisagilmore@mail.unomaha.edu

	Senior: Mr. Herb Detloff
	 Computer and Electronics Engineering
	 Peter Kiewit Institute
	PKI 201C

1110 South 67th St

Omaha, NE 68182-0572
	402-554-4991
	hdetloff2@unl.edu

	Senior: Mr. Steve Eggerling
	 Computer and Electronics Engineering
	 Peter Kiewit Institute
	PKI 316

1110 South 67th St

Omaha, NE 68182-0572
	402-554-3738
	seggerling2@unl.edu

	Senior: Mr. Bill Schnase
	 Teacher Education
	 University of Nebraska at Omaha
	KH 110

6001 Dodge St

Omaha, NE 68182-0263
	402-554-4839
	wschnase@mail.unomaha.edu

	Senior: Ms. Deb Duran
	 Computer and Electronics Engineering
	 Peter Kiewit Institute
	PKI 343

1110 South 67th St

Omaha, NE 68182-0572
	402-554-3846
	dduran@mail.unomaha.edu

	Senior: Mr. Ken Townsend
	 Computer and Electronics Engineering
	 Peter Kiewit Institute
	PKI 334

1110 South 67th St

Omaha, NE 68182-0572
	402-554-2927
	ktownsend@mail.unomaha.edu

	Senior: Mr. Jim Harrington
	 Mathematics Supervisor
	 Omaha Public Schools
	Omaha Public Schools

3215 Cuming Street

Omaha, NE 68131-2024
	402-557-2442
	James.Harrington@ops.org

	Senior: Mr. Chris Schaben
	 Science Supervisor
	 Omaha Public Schools
	Omaha Public Schools

3215 Cuming Street

Omaha, NE 68131-2024
	402-557-2450
	Chris.Schaben@ops.org

	Senior: Mr. Jim Wolfe
	 Teacher Education
	 University of Nebraska at Omaha
	KH 233

6001 Dodge St

Omaha, NE 68182-0263
	402-554-3839
	jbwolfe@mail.unomaha.edu

	Senior: Dr. Paul Clark
	 Teacher Education
	 University of Nebraska at Omaha
	KH 233

6001 Dodge St

Omaha, NE 68182-0263
	402-554-3995
	pclark@mail.unomaha.edu

	Senior: Dr. Bob Goeman
	 Teacher Education
	 University of Nebraska at Omaha
	KH 233

6001 Dodge St

Omaha, NE 68182-0263
	402-554-3483
	bgoeman@mail.unomaha.edu

	Senior: Dr. Neal Topp
	 Teacher Education
	 University of Nebraska at Omaha
	KH 314F

6001 Dodge St

Omaha, NE 68182-0263
	402-554-2435
	ntopp@mail.unomaha.edu

	Senior: Mr. Mark Carnevalo
	 Teacher Education
	 University of Nebraska at Omaha
	KH 233

6001 Dodge St

Omaha, NE 68182-0263
	402-554-3053
	mcarnevalo@mail.unomaha.edu

	Senior: Dan Norman
	Computer and Electronics Engineering
	Peter Kiewit Institute
	PKI 343

1110 South 67th Street

Omaha, NE 68182-0572
	402-554-3846
	dnorman@mail.unomaha.edu

	Senior: Ben Banerez
	Computer and Electronics Engineering
	Peter Kiewit Institute
	PKI 343

1110 South 67th Street

Omaha, NE 68182-0572
	402-554-3846
	bbarenz@mail.unomaha.edu


